TRIATLO

N
CZECHTRISERIES

2329

CITY TRIATHLON Karlovy Vary 2020 (TRIATLON CZECHTRISERIES) - Celkové, 12.09.2020 2020

# Jméno Zemé Klub Cas Plavan{ 1. depo Kolo 2. depo Béh
1 Kozojed Ondrej (2007) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 00:25:24,00 00:04:07,00() 00:00:51,00() 00:12:39,00() 00:00:22,00() 00:07:24,00()
2 Graschl Vojtéch (2007) CZE TCV lJindfichlv Hradec 00:25:41,00 00:04:35,00() 00:00:41,00() 00:12:31,00() 00:00:20,00() 00:07:35,00()
3 Svarc Michal (2007) CZE TRI KLUB Pfibram 00:26:10,00 00:04:54,00() 00:00:40,00() 00:12:13,00() 00:00:30,00() 00:07:53,00()
4 Prochézka Maté&j (2007) CZE TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Poéernice 00:26:52,00 00:04:48,00() 00:00:42,00() 00:12:23,00() 00:00:34,00() 00:08:26,00()
5 Ry3évka Jachym (2007) CZE 4SPORTS TEAM 00:27:01,00 00:04:08,00() 00:00:52,00() 00:12:57,00() 00:00:22,00() 00:08:43,00()
6 Biba Mikulas (2007) CZE Triatlon Plzefi 00:27:08,00 00:05:26,00() 00:00:39,00() 00:12:44,00() 00:00:27,00() 00:07:53,00()
7 Kovaf Jan (2008) CZE TCV lJindfichlv Hradec 00:27:34,00 00:05:23,00() 00:00:49,00() 00:13:06,00() 00:00:20,00() 00:07:56,00()
8 Toul Filip (2007) CZE Trisk CB 00:27:47,00 00:04:39,00() 00:00:55,00() 00:13:16,00() 00:00:22,00() 00:08:35,00()
9 Kratky Marek (2008) CZE ArtSport Team 00:27:57,00 00:05:10,00() 00:00:48,00() 00:12:49,00() 00:00:21,00() 00:08:48,00()
10 Mafik Jakub (2007) CZE TJ Sokol Senohraby 00:28:06,00 00:05:18,00() 00:01:07,00() 00:13:17,00() 00:00:23,00() 00:08:01,00()
11 Kubias Maté&;j (2008) CZE Triatlon Plzefi 00:28:15,00 00:05:14,00() 00:00:50,00() 00:12:47,00() 00:00:36,00() 00:08:48,00()
12 Homola Maté;j (2007) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 00:28:18,00 00:05:25,00() 00:00:50,00() 00:13:08,00() 00:00:25,00() 00:08:30,00()
13 Volf St&pén (2008) CZE VOKOLOPOLE 00:28:26,00 00:04:53,00() 00:01:06,00() 00:13:24,00() 00:00:24,00() 00:08:39,00()
14 Pozlerova Edita (2007) CZE omMT 00:28:29,00 00:05:01,00() 00:01:03,00() 00:13:21,00() 00:00:24,00() 00:08:39,00()
15 B&se Adam (2007) CZE LACHMANEK z.s. - Triatlonovy oddil 00:28:35,00 00:05:29,00() 00:00:42,00() 00:13:10,00() 00:00:29,00() 00:08:45,00()
16 Zavielova Adéla (2007) CZE Elite Sport Boskovice 00:28:38,00 00:05:35,00() 00:00:45,00() 00:13:30,00() 00:00:22,00() 00:08:26,00()
17 Chytilova Katefina (2008) CZE Triatlon Plzefi 00:28:45,00 00:05:06,00() 00:00:41,00() 00:13:04,00() 00:00:26,00() 00:09:29,00()
18 Vieticka Jan (2007) CZE TC DOBRUSKA 00:28:55,00 00:05:46,00() 00:00:48,00() 00:13:09,00() 00:00:38,00() 00:08:33,00()
19 Karkové Karolina (2007) CZE TCV JindfichGv Hradec 00:29:09,00 00:04:50,00() 00:00:43,00() 00:13:45,00() 00:00:23,00() 00:09:29,00()
20 Graschl Vaclav (2007) CZE TCV lJindfichlv Hradec 00:29:14,00 00:05:16,00() 00:00:56,00() 00:14:02,00() 00:00:21,00() 00:08:38,00()
21 Marek Lukas (2007) CZE 4SPORTS TEAM 00:29:15,00 00:05:05,00() 00:00:42,00() 00:13:34,00() 00:00:21,00() 00:09:32,00()
22 Jaro$ova Eliska (2008) CZE ArtSport Team 00:29:17,00 00:05:32,00() 00:00:51,00() 00:13:28,00() 00:00:25,00() 00:09:02,00()
23 Bradd¢ova Nikola (2007) CZE ACT lerak 00:29:19,00 00:06:18,00() 00:01:02,00() 00:13:28,00() 00:00:20,00() 00:08:11,00()
24 Zadratil Jan (2007) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 00:29:28,00 00:05:12,00() 00:01:09,00() 00:13:35,00() 00:00:35,00() 00:08:57,00()
25 Rutarové Karolina (2007) CZE Triatlon Plzefi 00:29:29,00 00:05:29,00() 00:00:54,00() 00:13:27,00() 00:00:29,00() 00:09:10,00()
26 Kovattik Matéj (2007) CZE Elite Sport Boskovice 00:29:31,00 00:05:02,00() 00:01:00,00() 00:14:10,00() 00:00:22,00() 00:08:58,00()
27 Lemberka Jan (2008) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 00:29:35,00 00:05:11,00() 00:01:02,00() 00:14:37,00() 00:00:22,00() 00:08:23,00()
28 Kraus Filip (2007) CZE Elite Sport Boskovice 00:29:36,00 00:05:04,00() 00:01:07,00() 00:14:40,00() 00:00:19,00() 00:08:26,00()
29 Petra¢kova Anna (2008) CZE Loko Trutnov 00:29:38,00 00:06:11,00() 00:00:45,00() 00:13:13,00() 00:00:21,00() 00:09:09,00()
30 Dvofékova Katefina (2007) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 00:29:56,00 00:05:22,00() 00:01:03,00() 00:13:47,00() 00:00:24,00() 00:09:19,00()
31 Blazek Cyril (2007) CZE TCV lJindfichlv Hradec 00:30:09,00 00:05:37,00() 00:00:49,00() 00:12:51,00() 00:00:25,00() 00:10:27,00()
32 Bauerova Aneta (2007) CZE X-team BaNo 00:30:15,00 00:05:51,00() 00:01:06,00() 00:13:54,00() 00:00:37,00() 00:08:47,00()
33 Svato$ Adam (2008) CZE Loko Trutnov 00:30:18,00 00:05:28,00() 00:01:03,00() 00:14:18,00() 00:00:27,00() 00:09:02,00()
34 Novakova Jarmila (2007) CZE Tri club Cesk Lipa 00:30:21,00 00:05:57,00() 00:00:52,00() 00:13:21,00() 00:00:22,00() 00:09:49,00()
35 Haslar Pfemysl (2007) CZE VOKOLOPOLE 00:30:44,00 00:06:15,00() 00:01:09,00() 00:14:09,00() 00:00:29,00() 00:08:42,00()
36 Tuckova Tereza (2007) CZE Trisk CB 00:30:45,00 00:04:28,00() 00:01:02,00() 00:14:18,00() 00:00:23,00() 00:10:35,00()
37 Hellier Bruce William (2008) CZE Tri club Cesks Lipa 00:30:47,00 00:06:17,00() 00:01:06,00() 00:14:17,00() 00:00:32,00() 00:08:37,00()

38 Knejzlikové Tereza (2007) CZE Tri club Ceské Lipa 00:30:49,00 00:05:50,00() 00:00:51,00() 00:14:45,00() 00:00:24,00() 00:08:58,00()



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
DNF
DNF

Hofman Marek (2007)

Hruby David (2007)
Bednéfova Nela (2008)

Ihn Tobias (2008)

Oborny Daniel (2007)

Kérova Katefina (2007)
Jungmannova Katefina (2008)
Kutilkova Elena (2008)
Coufalové Tereza (2008)
Ry$ava Anna (2008)

Srollova Viktorie (2007)
Potuznikovd Magdaléna (2008)
Vokrouhleckd Alice (2007)
Vokurkova Adéla (2007)
Cundtova Tereza (2007)
Hortidkova Aneta (2008)
Andél David (2008)

Pénkova Emma (2007)
BroZova Veronika (2007)
Koudelkova Lucie (2008)

Generovano dne 23.08.2025 11:42

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Loko Trutnov

Trisk €B

TJ Spartak Trebi¢
4SPORTS TEAM

TJ Spartak Trebi¢
Loko Trutnov
Triatlet Karlovy Vary
Tri club Cesks Lipa
TJ Spartak Trebi¢
Elite Sport Boskovice
Loko Trutnov
Triatlet Karlovy Vary
VOKOLOPOLE
VOKOLOPOLE

Tri club Cesks Lipa
Tri club Cesks Lipa
Tri club Cesks Lipa
VOKOLOPOLE

TJ SOKOL KRUSOVICE
Elite Sport Boskovice

00:31:01,00
00:31:12,00
00:31:21,00
00:31:30,00
00:31:31,00
00:31:41,00
00:32:06,00
00:32:14,00
00:32:24,00
00:32:39,00
00:32:56,00
00:33:43,00
00:34:49,00
00:35:19,00
00:35:24,00
00:35:57,00
00:36:44,00
00:39:09,00

00:29:10,00

00:04:59,00()
00:05:28,00()
00:05:47,00()
00:05:51,00()
00:05:34,00()
00:05:29,00()
00:05:53,00()
00:06:00,00()
00:06:09,00()
00:05:54,00()
00:05:39,00()
00:05:51,00()
00:06:24,00()
00:06:05,00()
00:06:20,00()
00:06:28,00()
00:06:39,00()
00:06:34,00()
00:06:55,00()
00:07:08,00()

00:01:09,00()
00:01:15,00()
00:00:56,00()
00:00:59,00()
00:01:07,00()
00:01:04,00()
00:00:57,00()
00:01:13,00()
00:00:56,00()
00:01:10,00()
00:01:01,00()
00:01:24,00()
00:01:06,00()
00:01:08,00()
00:01:23,00()
00:01:20,00()
00:01:18,00()
00:01:11,00()
00:01:18,00()
00:00:54,00()

00:13:45,00()
00:13:51,00()
00:13:55,00()
00:14:48,00()
00:12:58,00()
00:13:36,00()
00:13:18,00()
00:14:56,00()
00:14:29,00()
00:14:44,00()
00:14:09,00()
00:15:11,00()
00:15:41,00()
00:15:58,00()
00:16:20,00()
00:16:16,00()
00:16:22,00()
00:15:40,00()
00:17:25,00()
00:15:12,00()

00:00:30,00()
00:00:43,00()
00:00:27,00()
00:00:28,00()
00:00:22,00()
00:00:29,00()
00:00:46,00()
00:00:32,00()
00:00:24,00()
00:00:21,00()
00:00:28,00()
00:00:35,00()
00:00:27,00()
00:00:28,00()
00:00:28,00()
00:00:28,00()
00:00:34,00()
00:00:25,00()
00:00:47,00()
00:00:20,00()

00:10:38,00()
00:09:55,00()
00:10:16,00()
00:09:24,00()
00:11:30,00()
00:11:03,00()
00:11:12,00()
00:09:33,00()
00:10:25,00()
00:10:31,00()
00:11:40,00()
00:10:42,00()
00:11:10,00()
00:11:41,00()
00:10:53,00()
00:11:25,00()
00:11:51,00()
00:15:20,00()

00:05:36,00()



