

CITY TRIATHLON Karlovy Vary 2020 (TRIATHLON CZECHTRISERIES) - Celkově, 12.09.2020



#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	1. depo	Kolo	2. depo	Běh
1	Kozojed Ondřej (2007)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:25:24,00	00:04:07,00()	00:00:51,00()	00:12:39,00()	00:00:22,00()	00:07:24,00()
2	Gröschl Vojtěch (2007)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:25:41,00	00:04:35,00()	00:00:41,00()	00:12:31,00()	00:00:20,00()	00:07:35,00()
3	Švarc Michal (2007)	CZE	TRI KLUB Příbram	00:26:10,00	00:04:54,00()	00:00:40,00()	00:12:13,00()	00:00:30,00()	00:07:53,00()
4	Procházka Matěj (2007)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	00:26:52,00	00:04:48,00()	00:00:42,00()	00:12:23,00()	00:00:34,00()	00:08:26,00()
5	Ryšávka Jáchym (2007)	CZE	4SPORTS TEAM	00:27:01,00	00:04:08,00()	00:00:52,00()	00:12:57,00()	00:00:22,00()	00:08:43,00()
6	Bíba Mikuláš (2007)	CZE	Triathlon Plzeň	00:27:08,00	00:05:26,00()	00:00:39,00()	00:12:44,00()	00:00:27,00()	00:07:53,00()
7	Kovář Jan (2008)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:27:34,00	00:05:23,00()	00:00:49,00()	00:13:06,00()	00:00:20,00()	00:07:56,00()
8	Toul Filip (2007)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:27:47,00	00:04:39,00()	00:00:55,00()	00:13:16,00()	00:00:22,00()	00:08:35,00()
9	Krátký Marek (2008)	CZE	ArtSport Team	00:27:57,00	00:05:10,00()	00:00:48,00()	00:12:49,00()	00:00:21,00()	00:08:48,00()
10	Mařík Jakub (2007)	CZE	TJ Sokol Senohraby	00:28:06,00	00:05:18,00()	00:01:07,00()	00:13:17,00()	00:00:23,00()	00:08:01,00()
11	Kubias Matěj (2008)	CZE	Triathlon Plzeň	00:28:15,00	00:05:14,00()	00:00:50,00()	00:12:47,00()	00:00:36,00()	00:08:48,00()
12	Homola Matěj (2007)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:28:18,00	00:05:25,00()	00:00:50,00()	00:13:08,00()	00:00:25,00()	00:08:30,00()
13	Volf Štěpán (2008)	CZE	VOKOLOPOLE	00:28:26,00	00:04:53,00()	00:01:06,00()	00:13:24,00()	00:00:24,00()	00:08:39,00()
14	Pozlerová Edita (2007)	CZE	OMT	00:28:29,00	00:05:01,00()	00:01:03,00()	00:13:21,00()	00:00:24,00()	00:08:39,00()
15	Böse Adam (2007)	CZE	LACHMÁNEK z.s. - Triathlonový oddíl	00:28:35,00	00:05:29,00()	00:00:42,00()	00:13:10,00()	00:00:29,00()	00:08:45,00()
16	Zavřelová Adéla (2007)	CZE	Elite Sport Boskovice	00:28:38,00	00:05:35,00()	00:00:45,00()	00:13:30,00()	00:00:22,00()	00:08:26,00()
17	Chytilová Kateřina (2008)	CZE	Triathlon Plzeň	00:28:45,00	00:05:06,00()	00:00:41,00()	00:13:04,00()	00:00:26,00()	00:09:29,00()
18	Všetička Jan (2007)	CZE	TC DOBRUŠKA	00:28:55,00	00:05:46,00()	00:00:48,00()	00:13:09,00()	00:00:38,00()	00:08:33,00()
19	Kůrková Karolína (2007)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:29:09,00	00:04:50,00()	00:00:43,00()	00:13:45,00()	00:00:23,00()	00:09:29,00()
20	Gröschl Václav (2007)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:29:14,00	00:05:16,00()	00:00:56,00()	00:14:02,00()	00:00:21,00()	00:08:38,00()
21	Marek Lukáš (2007)	CZE	4SPORTS TEAM	00:29:15,00	00:05:05,00()	00:00:42,00()	00:13:34,00()	00:00:21,00()	00:09:32,00()
22	Jarošová Eliška (2008)	CZE	ArtSport Team	00:29:17,00	00:05:32,00()	00:00:51,00()	00:13:28,00()	00:00:25,00()	00:09:02,00()
23	Bradáčová Nikola (2007)	CZE	ACT IeraK	00:29:19,00	00:06:18,00()	00:01:02,00()	00:13:28,00()	00:00:20,00()	00:08:11,00()
24	Zdražil Jan (2007)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:29:28,00	00:05:12,00()	00:01:09,00()	00:13:35,00()	00:00:35,00()	00:08:57,00()
25	Rutarová Karolína (2007)	CZE	Triathlon Plzeň	00:29:29,00	00:05:29,00()	00:00:54,00()	00:13:27,00()	00:00:29,00()	00:09:10,00()
26	Kovařík Matěj (2007)	CZE	Elite Sport Boskovice	00:29:31,00	00:05:02,00()	00:01:00,00()	00:14:10,00()	00:00:22,00()	00:08:58,00()
27	Lemberka Jan (2008)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:29:35,00	00:05:11,00()	00:01:02,00()	00:14:37,00()	00:00:22,00()	00:08:23,00()
28	Kraus Filip (2007)	CZE	Elite Sport Boskovice	00:29:36,00	00:05:04,00()	00:01:07,00()	00:14:40,00()	00:00:19,00()	00:08:26,00()
29	Petráčková Anna (2008)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:29:38,00	00:06:11,00()	00:00:45,00()	00:13:13,00()	00:00:21,00()	00:09:09,00()
30	Dvořáková Kateřina (2007)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:29:56,00	00:05:22,00()	00:01:03,00()	00:13:47,00()	00:00:24,00()	00:09:19,00()
31	Blažek Cyril (2007)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:30:09,00	00:05:37,00()	00:00:49,00()	00:12:51,00()	00:00:25,00()	00:10:27,00()
32	Bauerová Aneta (2007)	CZE	X-team BaNo	00:30:15,00	00:05:51,00()	00:01:06,00()	00:13:54,00()	00:00:37,00()	00:08:47,00()
33	Svatoš Adam (2008)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:30:18,00	00:05:28,00()	00:01:03,00()	00:14:18,00()	00:00:27,00()	00:09:02,00()
34	Nováková Jarmila (2007)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:30:21,00	00:05:57,00()	00:00:52,00()	00:13:21,00()	00:00:22,00()	00:09:49,00()
35	Hašlar Přemysl (2007)	CZE	VOKOLOPOLE	00:30:44,00	00:06:15,00()	00:01:09,00()	00:14:09,00()	00:00:29,00()	00:08:42,00()
36	Tučková Tereza (2007)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:30:45,00	00:04:28,00()	00:01:02,00()	00:14:18,00()	00:00:23,00()	00:10:35,00()
37	Hellier Bruce William (2008)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:30:47,00	00:06:17,00()	00:01:06,00()	00:14:17,00()	00:00:32,00()	00:08:37,00()
38	Knejzlíková Tereza (2007)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:30:49,00	00:05:50,00()	00:00:51,00()	00:14:45,00()	00:00:24,00()	00:08:58,00()

39	Hofman Marek (2007)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:31:01,00	00:04:59,00()	00:01:09,00()	00:13:45,00()	00:00:30,00()	00:10:38,00()
40	Hrubý David (2007)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:31:12,00	00:05:28,00()	00:01:15,00()	00:13:51,00()	00:00:43,00()	00:09:55,00()
41	Bednářová Nela (2008)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:31:21,00	00:05:47,00()	00:00:56,00()	00:13:55,00()	00:00:27,00()	00:10:16,00()
42	Ihn Tobiáš (2008)	CZE	4SPORTS TEAM	00:31:30,00	00:05:51,00()	00:00:59,00()	00:14:48,00()	00:00:28,00()	00:09:24,00()
43	Oborný Daniel (2007)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:31:31,00	00:05:34,00()	00:01:07,00()	00:12:58,00()	00:00:22,00()	00:11:30,00()
44	Kářová Kateřina (2007)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:31:41,00	00:05:29,00()	00:01:04,00()	00:13:36,00()	00:00:29,00()	00:11:03,00()
45	Jungmannová Kateřina (2008)	CZE	Triatlet Karlovy Vary	00:32:06,00	00:05:53,00()	00:00:57,00()	00:13:18,00()	00:00:46,00()	00:11:12,00()
46	Kutílková Elena (2008)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:32:14,00	00:06:00,00()	00:01:13,00()	00:14:56,00()	00:00:32,00()	00:09:33,00()
47	Coufalová Tereza (2008)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:32:24,00	00:06:09,00()	00:00:56,00()	00:14:29,00()	00:00:24,00()	00:10:25,00()
48	Ryšavá Anna (2008)	CZE	Elite Sport Boskovice	00:32:39,00	00:05:54,00()	00:01:10,00()	00:14:44,00()	00:00:21,00()	00:10:31,00()
49	Šrollová Viktorie (2007)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:32:56,00	00:05:39,00()	00:01:01,00()	00:14:09,00()	00:00:28,00()	00:11:40,00()
50	Potužníková Magdaléna (2008)	CZE	Triatlet Karlovy Vary	00:33:43,00	00:05:51,00()	00:01:24,00()	00:15:11,00()	00:00:35,00()	00:10:42,00()
51	Vokrouhlecká Alice (2007)	CZE	VOKOLOPOLE	00:34:49,00	00:06:24,00()	00:01:06,00()	00:15:41,00()	00:00:27,00()	00:11:10,00()
52	Vokurková Adéla (2007)	CZE	VOKOLOPOLE	00:35:19,00	00:06:05,00()	00:01:08,00()	00:15:58,00()	00:00:28,00()	00:11:41,00()
53	Čunátová Tereza (2007)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:35:24,00	00:06:20,00()	00:01:23,00()	00:16:20,00()	00:00:28,00()	00:10:53,00()
54	Hornáková Aneta (2008)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:35:57,00	00:06:28,00()	00:01:20,00()	00:16:16,00()	00:00:28,00()	00:11:25,00()
55	Anděl David (2008)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:36:44,00	00:06:39,00()	00:01:18,00()	00:16:22,00()	00:00:34,00()	00:11:51,00()
56	Pánková Emma (2007)	CZE	VOKOLOPOLE	00:39:09,00	00:06:34,00()	00:01:11,00()	00:15:40,00()	00:00:25,00()	00:15:20,00()
DNF	Brožová Veronika (2007)	CZE	TJ SOKOL KRUŠOVICE		00:06:55,00()	00:01:18,00()	00:17:25,00()	00:00:47,00()	---
DNF	Koudelková Lucie (2008)	CZE	Elite Sport Boskovice	00:29:10,00	00:07:08,00()	00:00:54,00()	00:15:12,00()	00:00:20,00()	00:05:36,00()

Generováno dne 15.04.2026 07:07